Riyad Bank

Payslip as of 30-06-2024

Emp Number
Cost Center
Account No

Vac. Balance

Iqgama Expiry

Date
26-06-2024
26-06-2024
26-06-2024
26-06-2024
26-06-2024
26-06-2024

26-06-2024

5211014 Name
9991404 Dept
2090090209940
15 days

Description

Basic Salary

GOSI Deduction

Transportation Allowance

P asal gl gyl Al Lijlas pad
Ramadan Haj Bonus

Sl 720l g2

Housing Allowance

Total:

Net

Hasna Fahad Faraj Al-Turki

Accounts Mgmt. - Corporate Accounts Unit

Payments Deductions
10,763.12
1,210.85
600.00
1,474.56
1,793.85
100.90
2,690.78
15,847.75 2,786.31
13,061.44



Riyad Bank
Payslip as of 31-07-2024

Emp Number 5211014 Name Hasna Fahad Faraj Al-Turki

Cost Center 9991404 Dept Accounts Mgmt. - Corporate Accounts Unit

Account No 2090090209940

Vac. Balance -13 days

Iqama Expiry
Date Description Payments Deductions
25-07-2024 Basic Salary 10,763.12
25-07-2024 GOSI Deduction 1,210.85
25-07-2024 Transportation Allowance 600.00
25-07-2024 PN doalgall gl A Cigylos pod 1,474.56
25-07-2024 Ramadan Haj Bonus 1,793.85
25-07-2024 S5l gl 100.90
25-07-2024 Housing Allowance 2,690.78

Total: 15,847.75 2,786.31

Net 13,061.44



Riyad Bank
Payslip as of 31-08-2024

Emp Number 5211014 Name Hasna Fahad Faraj Al-Turki
Cost Center 9991404 Dept Accounts Mgmt. - Corporate Accounts Unit
Account No 2090090209940
Vae: Balance -10 days
Iqama Expiry
Date Description Payments Deductions
26-08-2024 Housing Allowance 2,690.78
26-08-2024 PO s gl ol dls Lyl puo 1,474.56
-
26-08-2024 Basic Salary 10,763.12
26-08-2024 GOSI Deduction 1,210.85
26-08-2024 Transportation Allowance 600.00
26-08-2024 Ramadan Haj Bonus 1,793.85
26-08-2024 S5l ol 100.90
28-08-2024 Personal Loan Deduction 4,607.24
28-08-2024 Advance Salary 8,454.20
Total: 28,909.19 2,786.31

Net 26,122.88



Riyad Bank
Payslip as of 30-09-2024

Emp Number 5211014 Name Hasna Fahad Faraj Al-Turki
Cost Center 9991404 Dept Accounts Mgmt. - Corporate Accounts Unit
Account No 2090090209940
Vac. Balance -8 days
Iqama Expiry
Date Description Payments Deductions
26-09-2024 Basic Salary 10,763.12
26-09-2024 GOSI Deduction 1,210.85
26-09-2024 Advance Salary Clearning 13,061.44
26-09-2024 PO Aol gall )i asab Uiy)las pa 1,474.56
26-09-2024 Housing Allowance 2,690.78
26-09-2024 Ramadan Haj Bonus 1,793.85
26-09-2024 Bl el 100.90
26-09-2024 Transportation Allowance 600.00
Total: 15,847.75 15,847.75

Net 0.00



Riyad Bank
Payslip as of 31-10-2024

Emp Number 5211014 Name Hasna Fahad Faraj Al-Turki
Cost Center 0991404 Dept Accounts Mgmt. - Corporate Accounts Unit
Account No 2090090209940
Vac. Balanee -5 days
Igama Expiry
Date Description Payments Deductions
24-10-2024 Housing Allowance 2,690.78
24-10-2024 P dasl sl 2y db Liyylas pad 1,474.56
24-10-2024 Basic Salary 10,763.12
24-10-2024 GOSI Deduction 1,210.85
24-10-2024 Transportation Allowance 600.00
24-10-2024 Ramadan Haj Bonus 1,793.85
24-10-2024 Sl gl 100.90
30-10-2024 Personal Loan Deduction 4,607.24
30-10-2024 Advance Salary 8,454.20
Total: 28,909.19 2,786.31

Net 26,122.88



Riyad Bank

Payslip as of 30-11-2024

Emp Number
Cost Center
Account No

Vac. Balonce

Igama Expiry

Date

26-11-2024
26-11-2024
26-11-2024
26-11-2024
26-11-2024
26-11-2024
26-11-2024

26-11-2024

5211014 Name

9991404 Dept

2090090209940

-3 days

Description

Basic Salary

GOSI Deduction

Advance Salary Clearning
e e e
Housing Allowance

Ramadan Haj Bonus

Al t_:aL‘; 3

Transportation Allowance

Total:

Net

Hasna Fahad Faraj Al-Turki

Accounts Mgmt. - Corporate Accounts Unit

Payments

10,763.12

2,690.78

1,793.85

600.00

15,847.75

0.00

Deductions

1,210.85
13,061.44

1,474.56

100.90

15,847.75



Riyad Bank

Payslip as of 31-12-2024

Emp Number
Cost Center
Account No

Vac. Balance

Iqama Expiry

Date

02-12-2024
02-12-2024
26-12-2024
26-12-2024
26-12-2024
26-12-2024
26-12-2024
26-12-2024
26-12-2024

26-12-2024

5211014 Name
0991404 Dept
2090090209940
0 days

Description

Personal Loan Deduction
Advance Salary

Advance Salary Clearning
Housing Allowance

Ramadan Haj Bonus

Dl guali

P dealgal s st iyl
GOSI Deduction

Basic Salary

Transportation Allowance

Total:

Net

Hasna Fahad Faraj Al-Turki

Accounts Mgmt, - Corporate Accounts Unit

Payments
4,607.24

8,454.20

2,690.78

1,793.85

10,763.12

600.00

28,909.19

13,061.44

Deductions

13,061.44

100,90
1,474.56

1,210.85

15,847.75



